CAT1232, CAT1832
5V and 3.3V Supply Monitor, Watchdog Timer,
Manual Reset, with Active High & Low Resets
FEATURES
� Selectable reset voltage tolerance
 — CAT1232LP for 5V supply
 — CAT1832 for 3.3V supply
� Selectable watchdog period:

CAT1232, CAT1832
(1)EXAMPLE OF ORDERING INFORMATION
Prefix Device # Suffix
CAT         1232LP            V                                              –   G                            T3
Company ID Package
L:  PDIP
V: SOIC 8-Lead
W: SOIC 16-Lead (5)
Z: MSOP
Product Number
1232LP
1832
Tape & Reel
T: Tape & Reel
3: 3000/Reel
Lead Finish
 Blank: Matte-Tin
G: NiPdAu
ORDERING PART NUMBER Package Parts per Tube Parts Per Reel Reel Size (inch)
CAT1232LPL-G  8-lead, DIP  50  —  —
CAT1232LPV-GT3  8-lead, SOIC  —  3,000  13
CAT1232LPZ-GT3  MSOP  —  3,000  13
CAT1232LPW-T2  16-lead, SOIC  —  2,000  13
CAT1832L-G  8-lead, DIP  50  —  —
CAT1832V-GT3  8-lead, SOIC  —  3,000  13
CAT1832Z-GT3  MSOP  —  3,000  13
Notes:
(1) All packages are RoHS-compliant (Lead-free, Halogen-free).
(2) The standard lead finish is NiPdAu.
(3) The device used in the above example is a CAT1232LPV-GT3 (SOIC 8-Lead, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel).
(4) For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest Catalyst Semiconductor Sales office.
(5) The SOIC 16-Lead package is only available in Matte-Tin finish.
© Catalyst Semiconductor, Inc. 11 Doc. No. MD-3018 Rev. D
Characteristics subject to change without notice
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
REVISION HISTORY
Date Rev. Comments
06/13/2005 00 Initial Issue